03 Stock Yard – 3 
Area – 2,23,000 Square Feet 
Loca`on: Kalgonj, Gazipur. 

04 Workshop 
Area – 33,000 Square Feet 
Loca`on: Jabusha, Khulna. 

05 Ship Unloading Yard 
Area – 2,39,580 Square Feet 
Loca`on: Jabusha, Khulna. 

Asset Valua-on:  
  BDT 82,00,00,000/=  
  In Word: Eighty Two Crore Only. 

Yearly Business Turnover:  
  BDT 12,00,00,00,000/= (Approx) 
  In Word: One Thousand & Two Hundred Crore Only. 

Our Products 

Employee List 

SL Name  Position Year 
1 Kazi Negam Udden(Sujon) Proprietor   
2 Sheikh Monirul Islam General Manager  4